
Tekniskt datablad
Stor bricka F

Artikelnummer: 6408729

Bricka med extra stor ytterdiameter.

Stål

varmförzinkad (FS)

Huvuddata
Artikelnummer
Typ
Beteckning 1
Beteckning 2
Tillverkare:
Dimension
Material
Yta
Ytstandard
Minsta förpackningsenhet
Förpackningsenhet
Vikt
Viktenhet

6408729
DIN440 11 F
Bricka
enligt DIN 440
OBO
M10
Stål
varmförzinkad (FS)
DIN 267, Teil 10
100
Styck
1,852 kg
kg/100 par

Mått
Plåttjocklek
Mått D
Mått d
Mått d
Mått d max.
Mått D min.
Mått H

0,12 in
1,34 in
0,43 in
11 mm
34 mm
34 mm
3 mm
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Tekniskt datablad
Stor bricka F

Artikelnummer: 6408729

Teknisk data
Facettformad
härdad
Gänga
Innerdiameter
Håldiameter
Materialtjocklek
Hålform

nej
nej
M10
11 mm
11 mm
3 mm
rund

2 OBO | 14.05.2024


